
Sr Date Schedule Event

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

2 01-08-2020 (Sat) Bakri-Eid 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4

3 03-08-2020 (Mon) Rakshabandhan 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

7 16-08-2020 (Sun) Pateti - Parsi New Year 30 31 1 1 2 3 4 5

8 22-08-2020 (Sat) Ganesh Chaturthi/ Samvastari (Working 11/8/20-Tue) 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

9 30-08-2020 (Sun) Muharram 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

10 02-10-2020 (Fri) Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti (Working 13/8/20-Thur) 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

11 25-10-2020 (Sun) Dusshera ( Vijaya Dashmi) 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

12 30-10-2020 (Fri) Eid-E-Meelad (Working 14/8/20-Fri)

13 31-10-2020 (Sat) Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti (Working 12/11/20-Thur)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 30-11-2020 (Mon) Gurunanak Jayanti  (Working 13/11/20-Fri) 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30

14 25-12-2020 (Fri) Christmas

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Evaluation Passing Criteria 1 2 3 4 5 31 1 2

1 GTU - Pre GTU Theory 23 Marks 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

2 Mid Sem Exam 12 Marks 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

3 Internal 10 / 20 Marks 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

4 Term/Lab Work 15 / 30 Marks 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
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3

4

Principal

Commencement & Orientation of Academic Program

Shri Labhubhai Trivedi Institute Of Engineering & Technology - Rajkot

Academic Calendar |     Degree - Diploma |      Sem : 1, 3, 5, 7 |         2020-2021 (Odd)

Jun-20

Aug-20

Jul-20

Sep-20

Monthly Calendar - 2019 / 2020

4

1 25-06-2020 (Thu)

Academic Classes Begin 

(BE - Sem - 3,5,7)

(DE - Sem - 3,5)

Will be announced 

later

Academic Class Begins 

(BE / DE - Sem - 1)

Oct-20 Nov-20

13

11-08-20 (Tue)              

to                                        

16-08-2020 (Sun)

Janmashtami Vacation                                                     

(12-08-2020 Janmashtami)                                          

(15-08-2020 Independence Day)                                

(22-08-2020 Samvastari)                                             

(02-10-2020 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti)                 

(30-10-2020 Eid-E-Meelad)                

5

Diwali Vacation                                                                       

(14-11-2020 Diwali)                                                                 

(31-10-2020 Sardar Patel Jayanti)                              

(30-11-2020 Gurunanak Jayanti)                    

12-11-20 (Thu)                             

to                                            

18-11-2020 (Wed)

14

Academic Classes End 

(BE - Sem - 3,5,7)      (DE - Sem - 3,5)

Will be announced 

later

Will be announced 

later

Academic Classes End 

(BE / DE - Sem - 1)

Term Work, Submission, Viva and Pre-GTU

Tentative GTU Examination

Continuous Evaluation (Mid Sem Examination)

Exam / Extra Activities | Degree - Diploma | Sem : 1, 3, 5, 7 |  2020-2021 (Odd)

16
Dec-20 Jan-21

ActivitySr
BE - 3,5,7 / DE - 3,5 BE / DE - Sem 1

25-06-2020 (online/offline) Will be announced later

Duration

Will be announced later Will be announced later

Will be announced later Will be announced later

Will be announced later Will be announced later


